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Number of full time teachers who left the institution during the last five years (Data to be provided in chronological order) 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Name ID 

number 

Email Gender Designation Date of leaving 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1 Mr. Meher Prakash Gambhirmal  126 pgmeher@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 30/06/2019 

2 Dr. Jadhav Subhan Tulshiram 2153 subhanjadhav33@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 11/08/2019 

3 Mrs.Doshi Sucheta Sudarshan   133 doshisucheta@yahoo.com  Female Associate Professor 30/11/2019 

4 Mr. Wadde Hawappa Mallikarjun  109 hmwadde@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 30/12/2019 

5 Dr. Raut Mohit Rajan 2037 rautmohit@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2020 

6 Dr. Deshmukh Sunetra Arvindrao 2067 drsunetrapatil@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15/05/2020 

7 Mr. Sawalkar Avinash Namdeo  137 ansawalkar@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 31/05/2020 

8 Mr. Pagare Krishna  Ramchandra  175 krpagare@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 30/06/2020 

9 Dr. Kokare Maruti Kerba  118 mkkokare@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 30/06/2020 

10 Dr. Sathe Shivaji Jagannath  135 sathe_sj@yahoo.com  Male Associate Professor 31/08/2020 

11 Dr. Salve Mahendra  Rambhau  174 mrsalve5111960@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 30/11/2020 

12 Dr. Kudale Ravindrakumar Gaurihar  134 RG.Kudale@tccollege.org  Male Associate Professor 31/12/2020 

13 Dr. Yadav Rupesh  2388 RV.Yadav@tccollege.org  Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2021 

14 Dr. Chavan Shashikant Jagannath  127 drchavansj@gmail.com Male Professor 31/05/2022 

15 Dr. Tapkir Sandip Rangnath  179 sandip.tapkir@rediffmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 

(Transfer) 

07/07/2022 

16 Dr. Nemade Ranjana Shrikant   141 ranjana.srikant@gmail.com  Female Associate Professor 31/08/2022 

17 Mr. Yelpale Vilas Tukaram  124 vtyelpale7@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 31/01/2023 

18 Dr.  Murumkar Chandrashekhar Vasantrao  100 principal.tccollege@gmail.com  Male Principal 30/04/2023 

2.2 Total number of full time teachers worked/working in the institution 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name ID 

number 

Email Gender Designation Date of leaving 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

19 Mr.Gawade Shivaji Haribhau 125 shivaji_gawade@yahoo.com  Male Associate Professor 30/04/2023 

20 Dr. Pawar Shivaji Haribhau 2052 shpawar1946@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2023 

21 Dr. Gaikwad Yogesh Baban 2175 tataatgsy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2023 

22 Dr. Rajoba Swapnil Jinendra  2368 swapnilrajoba@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2023 

23 Dr. Lonkar Ganesh Sayaji 2402 sayajilonkar568@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2023 

24 Dr. Pingale Pandurang Chilu  298 pcpingale@gmail.com  Male Professor 31/12/2023 

25 Mr. Pandit Ranjeet Vijay 2108 rnjt.pndt@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

26 Mr. Raut Suhas Maruti  2115 suhasrauttc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

27 Dr. Bhosale Varsha Haibati  2255 bhosalevh2628@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

28 Dr. Pawar Sandip Balaso 2310 pawar.sandip23@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

29 Dr. Sorate Siddharth Prabhakar  2377 soratesp@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

30 Mr. Killedar Anirudha Ajit 2379 anirudhakilledar2@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

31 Dr. Sangale Tukaram Gorakh  2389 tukavijay@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

32 Dr. Dige Nilam Chandrakant  2399 nilu.dige@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

33 Dr. Jadhav Sameer Sadashiv  2505 sameerjadhav2151@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/05/2024 

34 Mr. Daphalpurkar Santoshkumar 

Balkrushna 

186 santoshd541@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 

(Transfer) 

31/05/2024 
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